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Dublin (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Shady Creek Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 12 5:00pm PT

Lot

0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417

Title

Foldable Metal Shelving And Lamp C
Display Cabinet C

Asian Figurines A

Klaussner SofaC

Leather Recliner C

Blonde IKEA Shelving C

Dyson Max Chargeable Stick Vacuum A
Home Decor And Bookends A

Asian Figurines And Home Decor A
Cooking And Crafting Books B
Cooking And Crafting Books B

Wood Desk And Chair C

Persian Weavers Rug C

Bakeware B

Mugs, Plates, Pitcher And More A
Serving Plates, Bowls And Soup Dish B
KitchenAid Mixer And Accessories A
Ceramic Vases-A

Microwave Oven And LeCreuset Rondeau-B
Utensils Pyrex Vases Glass Cutting Board-B
Bakeware Platters Strainer A

Small Kitchen Appliances-A

Coffee Table C

Asian Tapestry B

Original Artwork A

Side Table Cabinet C

Twin Sleigh Bed C

Light ArmoireC

SleighBed C

Painted Asian Chest C

Armoire C

Cheva Mirror Jewel B

Asian And Haitian Art And Hat Rack A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 22 8:00pm PT

Lot

0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436

Title

Lamp And Shelving C

Storage Ottoman C

Cabinet And Hutch C

Figurines, Globe And Frames A

Pig Figurines And Home Decor A
Bookcase C

Cooking And Knit Wear Books B
Cooking And Knit Wear Books B
Asian Decor A

Wooden Filing Cabinet and CD Racks B
Three Chairs And Lamp B

Wood Armoire C

Bissel Power Steamer A

Kent Margaritaville Bicycle A
White Wooden Armoire-C

Office Chair Audio Mixer Tascam A
Two Bird Cages B

Parrot Tables B

Charbroil Smoker, Weber BBQ B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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