Dublin (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Shady Creek Road

Auction Opens: Mon, Feb 12 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 22 8:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0385	Foldable Metal Shelving And Lamp C	0418	Lamp And Shelving C
	Display Cabinet C		Storage Ottoman C
0387	Asian Figurines A		Cabinet And Hutch C
0388	Klaussner Sofa C	0421	Figurines, Globe And Frames A
0389	Leather Recliner C	0422	Pig Figurines And Home Decor A
0390	Blonde IKEA Shelving C	0423	Bookcase C
0391	Dyson Max Chargeable Stick Vacuum A	0424	Cooking And Knit Wear Books B
0392	Home Decor And Bookends A	0425	Cooking And Knit Wear Books B
0393	Asian Figurines And Home Decor A	0426	Asian Decor A
0394	Cooking And Crafting Books B	0427	Wooden Filing Cabinet and CD Racks B
0395	Cooking And Crafting Books B	0428	Three Chairs And Lamp B
0396	Wood Desk And Chair C	0429	Wood Armoire C
0397	Persian Weavers Rug C	0430	Bissel Power Steamer A
0398	Bakeware B	0431	Kent Margaritaville Bicycle A
0399	Mugs, Plates, Pitcher And More A	0432	White Wooden Armoire-C
0400	Serving Plates, Bowls And Soup Dish B	0433	Office Chair Audio Mixer Tascam A
0401	KitchenAid Mixer And Accessories A	0434	Two Bird Cages B
0402	Ceramic Vases-A	0435	Parrot Tables B
0403	Microwave Oven And LeCreuset Rondeau-B	0436	Charbroil Smoker, Weber BBQ B
0404	Utensils Pyrex Vases Glass Cutting Board-B		
0405	Bakeware Platters Strainer A		
0406	**		
0407	Coffee Table C		
0408	Asian Tapestry B		
0409	Original Artwork A		
	Side Table Cabinet C		
	Twin Sleigh Bed C		
	Light Armoire C		
	Sleigh Bed C		
	Painted Asian Chest C		
	Armoire C		
0416	Cheval Mirror Jewel B		

0417 Asian And Haitian Art And Hat Rack A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com